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2019 Pleasure Entry Form

Entry Fees Pre-Entry @Show
Member S7 S8
Non-Member S8 S9
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Show Date:

Exhibitor Name:

Exhibitor Number:

Horse’s Name:

Coggins:

Circle each class you will be entering (one form per horse)
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Open Halter 2 and Under
Open Halter 3 and Over
Ranch Halter

Lead Line Showmanship
Non-Pro Showmanship
Green Horse Showmanship
Youth Showmanship

Open Showmanship

Open In Hand Trail

. Lead Line Pleasure
. Lead Line Horsemanship (pattern)
. Lead Line Trail

Non-Pro Western Pleasure

Green Horse Western Pleasure
Youth Western Pleasure

Open Western Pleasure

Ranch Pleasure

Non-Pro Western Disciplined Rail
Green Horse Western Disciplined Rail
Youth Western Disciplined Rail
Open Western Disciplined Rail
Non-Pro Western Horsemanship
Green Horse Western Horsemanship
Youth Western Horsemanship

Open Western Horsemanship

Ranch Riding

Ranch Round Up

34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

51.

52.

53.

54,

Open English Jackpot Warm Up
(non-pointed)

Non-Pro English Under Saddle
Green Horse English Under Saddle
Youth English Under Saddle
Open English Under Saddle
Non-Pro English Equitation
Green Horse English Equitation
Youth English Equitation

Open English Equitation
Non-Pro English Disciplined Rail
Green Horse English Disciplined

Youth English Disciplined Rail
Open English Disciplined Rail
Non-Pro English Over Fences
Green Horse English Over Fences
Youth English Over Fences

Open English Over Fences
Non-Pro English Equitation Over
Fences

Green Horse English Equitation
Over Fences

Youth English Equitation Over
Fences

Open English Equitation Over
Fences

. Open Western Jackpot Warm Up Rail
(non-pointed) 45,
Non-Pro Western Trail 46.
Green Horse Western Trail 47.
Youth Western Trail 48.
Open Western Trail 49,
Ranch Trail 50.

Green Horse All Ages
Lead Line 7 & Under
Youth 17 & Under
Open All Ages
Non-Pro All Ages
In Hand All Ages
Ranch All Ages
Office Fee: $4.00
# of Classes:

($7.00/58.00/$9.00)

Jackpot ($10.00 per
run)

Amount Due:

2019 Hold Harmless on File -

Please initial

NOTE: The show steward or judge may order any individual removed from the show grounds for inappropriate language, heckling or
other abuse shown toward the judge, an exhibitor or horse. Any questions or concerns for the judge must be addressed to the show
steward. Violators may receive a warning, suspension or revocation of CCWC membership and/or showing privileges with CCWC.

By signing below, you authorize and agree to let CWCC send your name and/or photos to local horse related magazines, papers and
social media as deemed necessary

Name:

Date:




